
LeMoyne-Owen (0) -vs- Lane College (3-22)
4/16/2014 at Jackson, TN (Tobe Bailey Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Clay,Dante (1-1)
Loss: Myracle, S. (0-0)
HBP: Myracle, S.
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: M. Hodges First: M. Taylor 
Start: 4:00   Time: 2 hr   Attendance: 25   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
LeMoyne-Owen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 0
Lane College 0 1 0 1 1 0 X 3 4 0

LeMoyne-Owen 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Franklin, R. lf 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gomez, P. 2b 3 1 2 0 0 0 0
Johnson, J. 1b 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
Wyant, J. ss 3 0 1 1 0 0 1
Myracle, S. p 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Smith, D. cf 3 0 2 0 0 0 1
Robinson, R. rf 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
Dunbar, D. 3b 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
Baker, L. c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 1 7 1 1 0 6

2B: Wyant, J. (1); Robinson, R. (1)
SB: Smith, D. (1)

Lane College 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Fuller,Kent c 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jones,Titus lf 3 1 1 0 0 0 1
Flowers,Lareko ss 3 1 2 1 0 0 0
Moore,Darrell cf 2 1 0 0 1 0 1
Montgomery, Michael 1b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Randolph,Rashad rf 3 0 0 1 0 1 0
Houston,Brandon 3b 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
Kirksey,DeQuavious 2b 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
Clay,Dante p 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Totals 22 3 4 3 2 6 4

2B: Flowers,Lareko (1)
SB: Jones,Titus (1); Moore,Darrell (1)
HBP: Fuller,Kent (1)
DP: 1

LeMoyne-Owen IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Myracle, S. (L, 0-0) 6.0 4 3 3 2 6 0 0 1 0 22 25 4 8 –
Totals 4 3 3 2 6 0 0 1 0 22 25 4 8

Lane College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Clay,Dante (W, 1-1) 7.0 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 27 28 14 6 –
Totals 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 27 28 14 6



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 1st LOC LAN
Franklin, R. flied out to lf. 0 0
Gomez, P. flied out to cf. 0 0
Johnson, J. singled. 0 0
Wyant, J. flied out to cf. 0 0

Lane College - Bottom of 1st LOC LAN
14-Fuller grounded out to ss. 0 0
9-Jones,T grounded out to ss. 0 0
12-Flowers grounded out to 3b. 0 0

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 2nd LOC LAN
Myracle, S. popped up to 3b. 0 0
Smith, D. singled. 0 0
Robinson, R. flied out to lf. 0 0
Dunbar, D. popped up to ss. 0 0

Lane College - Bottom of 2nd LOC LAN
26-Moore walked. 0 0
26-Moore stole second. 0 0
3-Montgomery grounded out to 2b; 26-Moore advanced to third. 0 0
25-Randolph grounded out to ss, RBI; 26-Moore scored. 0 1
28-Houston struck out. 0 1

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 3rd LOC LAN
Baker, L. flied out to lf. 0 1
Franklin, R. flied out to cf. 0 1
Gomez, P. singled. 0 1
Johnson, J. grounded out to ss. 0 1

Lane College - Bottom of 3rd LOC LAN
11-Kirksey struck out. 0 1
24-Clay flied out to cf. 0 1
14-Fuller hit by pitch. 0 1
9-Jones,T flied out to cf. 0 1

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 4th LOC LAN
Wyant, J. popped up to 2b. 0 1
Myracle, S. flied out to cf. 0 1
Smith, D. singled. 0 1
Smith, D. stole second. 0 1
Robinson, R. grounded out to 3b. 0 1

Lane College - Bottom of 4th LOC LAN
12-Flowers singled. 0 1
26-Moore grounded out to c; 12-Flowers advanced to second. 0 1
3-Montgomery walked. 0 1
25-Randolph grounded out to 1b unassisted; 3-Montgomery advanced to second; 12-Flowers advanced to
third. 0 1
28-Houston singled, RBI; 3-Montgomery advanced to third; 12-Flowers scored. 0 2



11-Kirksey struck out looking. 0 2
Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   

 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 5th LOC LAN
Dunbar, D. walked. 0 2
Baker, L. popped up to 1b. 0 2
Franklin, R. grounded into double play ss to 2b to 1b; Dunbar, D. out on the play. 0 2

Lane College - Bottom of 5th LOC LAN
24-Clay struck out looking. 0 2
14-Fuller flied out to rf. 0 2
9-Jones,T singled. 0 2
9-Jones,T stole second. 0 2
12-Flowers doubled, RBI; 9-Jones,T scored. 0 3
26-Moore grounded out to p. 0 3

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 6th LOC LAN
Gomez, P. singled. 0 3
Johnson, J. flied out to cf. 0 3
Wyant, J. doubled, RBI; Gomez, P. scored. 1 3
Myracle, S. grounded out to 2b. 1 3
Smith, D. flied out to rf. 1 3

Lane College - Bottom of 6th LOC LAN
3-Montgomery struck out. 1 3
25-Randolph struck out. 1 3
28-Houston flied out to cf. 1 3

LeMoyne-Owen - Top of 7th LOC LAN
Robinson, R. doubled. 1 3
Dunbar, D. grounded out to 3b. 1 3
Baker, L. flied out to lf. 1 3
Franklin, R. grounded out to p. 1 3

Lane College - Bottom of 7th LOC LAN


